WBS

WBS_Ivi4WBS 4141

WBS_IvI5.WBS

41411
41412
41413
41415
41415

WBS_Ivi4WBS 4142

WBS_IvI5.WBS

41421

41422

WBS_Ivi4WBS 4143
WBS_IvI5.WBS

41431

41432

41433

41434

41435

WBS_Ivi4WBS 4.14.4
WBS_IvI5.WBS

41441

41442

41443

41444

WBS_Ivli4.WBS 4.1.45
WBS_IvI5.WBS

41451

41452

41453

41454

WBS_lIvl4.Description Tracker Management

WBS_IvI5.Description

Management

Science

Travel

Project Support at UCSC

Project Support a SLAC

WBS_Ivl4.Description Reliability and Quality Assurance

WBS_IvI5.Description
Reliability

Quality Assurance

WBS_lvl4.Description Tray Subassembly

WBS_IvI5.Description
Silicon Strip Detectors

Tray Mechanica
Tray Electronics
Tray Assembly

Tray Production Facilities

WBS_lvl4.Description Tower Structure and Assembly

WBS_IvI5.Description

Tower Structure
Tower Cable Plant
Tower Assembly

Tower Assembly Facilities

WBS_Ivl4.Description Tracker Test and Cdlibration

WBS_IvI5.Description
Pathfinder Tower Testing

Quidlification Tower Testing
Flight Tower Testing

Tracker Test Facilities

Tuesday, May 02, 2000

Page 1 of 2



WBS_IvI4WBS 4.1.4.6
WBS_IvI5.WBS
4146.1

WBS_Ivi4WBS 4.1.4.7

WBS_IvI5.WBS
41471

4.14.7.2
41473
WBS_Ivi4WBS 41438

WBS_IvI5.WBS
41481

41482
WBS_Ivi4WBS 4.1.4.9

WBS_IvI5.WBS
41491

41492

WBS_Ivl4.Description Suborbital Integration and Test

WBS_Ivi5.Description
Sub-Orbital GLAST I&T Sup

WBS_Ivl4.Description Instrument Integration and Test

WBS_Ivi5.Description
Qual GLAST I&T Support

Instrument 1& T Support
Tracker I& T Equipment
WBS_Ivl4.Description Mission Integration and Test

WBS_Ivi5.Description
Tracker Mission 1& T Support

Tracker Pre-Op's Support
WBS_Ivl4.Description Mission Operations and Data Analysis

WBS_Ivi5.Description
UCSC MO& DA Support

SLAC MO&DA Support

Tuesday, May 02, 2000

Page 2 of 2



