WBS

WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.1	WBS_lvl4.Description Tracker Management
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_IvI5.Description
4.1.4.1.1	Management
4.1.4.1.2	Science
4.1.4.1.3	Travel
4.1.4.1.5	Project Support at UCSC
4.1.4.1.5	Project Support at SLAC
WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.2	WBS_IvI4.Description Reliability and Quality Assurance
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_IvI5.Description
4.1.4.2.1	Reliability
4.1.4.2.2	Quality Assurance
WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.3	WBS_lvl4.Description Tray Subassembly
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.3.1	Silicon Strip Detectors
4.1.4.3.2	Tray Mechanical
4.1.4.3.3	Tray Electronics
4.1.4.3.4	Tray Assembly
4.1.4.3.5	Tray Production Facilities
WBS_lvl4.WBS 4.1.4.4	WBS_lvl4.Description Tower Structure and Assembly
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.4.1	Tower Structure
4.1.4.4.2	Tower Cable Plant
4.1.4.4.3	Tower Assembly
4.1.4.4.4	Tower Assembly Facilities
WBS_lvl4.WBS 4.1.4.5	WBS_IvI4.Description Tracker Test and Calibration
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.5.1	Pathfinder Tower Testing
4.1.4.5.2	Qualification Tower Testing
4.1.4.5.3	Flight Tower Testing
4.1.4.5.4	Tracker Test Facilities

Tuesday, May 02, 2000 Page 1 of 2

WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.6	WBS_IvI4.Description Suborbital Integration and Test
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.6.1	Sub-Orbital GLAST I&T Sup
WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.7	WBS_IvI4.Description Instrument Integration and Test
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.7.1	Qual GLAST I&T Support
4.1.4.7.2	Instrument I&T Support
4.1.4.7.3	Tracker I&T Equipment
WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.8	WBS_IvI4.Description Mission Integration and Test
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.8.1	Tracker Mission I&T Support
4.1.4.8.2	Tracker Pre-Op's Support
WBS_IvI4.WBS 4.1.4.9	WBS_IvI4.Description Mission Operations and Data Analysis
WBS_IvI5.WBS	WBS_lvl5.Description
4.1.4.9.1	UCSC MO&DA Support
4.1.4.9.2	SLAC MO&DA Support

Tuesday, May 02, 2000 Page 2 of 2